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Alabama:

· Senator Richard Shelby:
304 Russell Senate Office Building
Jay Dunn (Legislative Assistant)*
jay_dunn@shelby.senate.gov 

· Senator Jeff Sessions:
326 Russell Senate Office Building
Sandra Luff (Legislative Director)
sandra_luff@sessions.senate.gov 

Alaska:

· Senator Lisa Murkowski:
709 Hart Senate Office Building
Leila Kimbrell (Legislative Aide)
leila_kimbrell@murkowski.senate.gov 

· Senator Mark Begich:
111 Russell Senate Office Building
Robert Henson (Legislative Assistant)
robert_henson@begich.senate.gov 

Arizona:

· Senator Jeff Flake:
368 Russell Senate Office Building
Ben Sundholm (Legislative Assistant)
ben_sundholm@flake.senate.gov 

· Senator John McCain:
241 Russell Senate Office Building
David Cole (Legislative Assistant)
david_cole@mccain.senate.gov 

Arkansas:

· Senator Mark Pryor:
255 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Stephen Lehrman (Legislative Assistant)*
stephen_lehrman@pryor.senate.gov 

· Senator John Boozman:
320 Hart Senate Office Building
Jordan Forbes (Legislative Assistant)
jordan_forbes@boozman.senate.gov 

California:

· Senator Dianne Feinstein:
331 Hart Senate Office Building
T.C. Ostrander (Legislative Assistant
tc@feinstein.senate.gov 

· Senator Barbara Boxer:
112 Hart Senate Office Building
Mona Lewandoski (Legislative Assistant)
mona_lewandoski@boxer.senate.gov 

Colorado:

· Senator Mark Udall:
730 Hart Senate Office Building
Matt VanDriel (Legislative Correspondent)
matthew_vandriel@markudall.senate.gov 

· Senator Michael Bennet:
458 Russell Senate Office Building
Brian Appel (Deputy Legislative Director/Legislative Counsel)
brian_appel@bennet.senate.gov 

Connecticut:

· Senator Richard Blumenthal:
724 Hart Senate Office Building
Andrew Miller (Legislative Assistant)
andrew_miller@blumenthal.senate.gov 

· Senator Chris Murphy:
303 Hart Senate Office Building
Jesse Young (Legislative Assistant)
jesse_young@murphy.senate.gov 

Delaware:

· Senator Tom Carper:
513 Hart Senate Office Building
Jan Beukelman (Legislative Assistant)
jan_beukelman@carper.senate.gov 

· Senator Chris Coons:
127A Russell Senate Office Building
JJ Singh (Legislative Assistant)
jj_singh@coons.senate.gov 

Florida:

· Senator Bill Nelson:
716 Hart Senate Office Building
Jenny Jacobs (Legislative Correspondent)
jenny_jacobs@nelson.senate.gov 

· Senator Marco Rubio:
284 Russell Senate Office Building
Scott Parkinson (Legislative Assistant)
scott_parkinson@rubio.senate.gov 

Georgia:

· Senator Saxby Chambliss:
416 Russell Senate Office Building
P.J. Waldrop (Legislative Assistant)
pj_waldrop@chambliss.senate.gov 

· Senator Johnny Isakson:
131 Russell Senate Office Building
Monica McGuire (Legislative Assistant)
monica_mcguire@isakson.senate.gov 

Hawaii:

· Senator Mazie Hirono:
330 Hart Senate Office Building
Jeremy Horan (Legislative Assistant)
jeremy_horan@hirono.senate.gov 

· Senator Brian Schatz:
722 Hart Senate Office Building
Mika Morse (Legislative Counsel)
mika_morse@schatz.senate.gov 

Idaho:

· Senator Jim Risch:
483 Russell Senate Office Building
Dan Murray (Legislative Assistant)
dan_murray@risch.senate.gov 

· Senator Mike Crapo:
239 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Ken Flanz (Legislative Director)
ken_flanz@crapo.senate.gov

Illinois:

· Senator Dick Durbin:
711 Hart Senate Office Building
Beth Cook (Legislative Assistant)
beth_cook@durbin.senate.gov 

· Senator Mark Kirk:
524 Hart Senate Office Building
Lindsey Johnson (Senior Policy Advisor)
lindsey_johnson@kirk.senate.gov 

Indiana:

· Senator Joe Donnelly:
720 Hart Senate Office Building
Nick Catino (Legislative Assistant)*
nick_catino@donnelly.senate.gov 

· Senator Dan Coats:
493 Russell Senate Office Building
Kate Taylor (Legislative Assistant)
kate_taylor@coats.senate.gov 

Iowa:

· Senator Tom Harkin:
731 Hart Senate Office Building
Zach Schechter-Steinberg (Legislative Assistant)
zach_schechter_steinberg@harkin.senate.gov 

· Senator Chuck Grassley:
135 Hart Senate Office Building
Kathy Kovarik (Legislative Assistant)
kathy_neubel@grassley.senate.gov 

Kansas:

· Senator Pat Roberts:
109 Hart Senate Office Building
Chris Allen (Senior Legislative Assistant)
chris_allen@roberts.senate.gov 

· Senator Jerry Moran:
361A Russell Senate Office Building
Nathan Heiman (Legislative Assistant)
nathan_heiman@moran.senate.gov 

Kentucky:

· Senator Mitch McConnell:
317 Russell Senate Office Building
Reb Brownell (Legislative Director)
reb_brownell@mcconnell.senate.gov 

· Senator Rand Paul:
124 Russell Senate Office Building
John Gray (Legislative Director)
john_gray@paul.senate.gov 

Louisiana:

· Senator Mary Landrieu:
703 Hart Senate Office Building
Zach Butterworth (Legislative Director)
zach_butterworth@landrieu.senate.gov 

· Senator David Vitter:
516 Hart Senate Office Building
Travis Johnson (Legislative Director)
travis_johnson@vitter.senate.gov 

Maine:

· Senator Susan Collins:
413 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Mark LeDuc (Legislative Assistant)*
mark_leduc@collins.senate.gov 

· Senator Angus King:
359 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Lauren Pfingstag (Legislative Assistant)*
lauren_pfingstag@king.senate.gov 

Maryland:

· Senator Barbara Mikulski:
503 Hart Senate Office Building
Aaron Edelman (Legislative Assistant)
aaron_edelman@mikulski.senate.gov 

· Senator Ben Cardin:
509 Hart Senate Office Building
Beth Bell (Legislative Assistant)
beth_bell@cardin.senate.gov 

Massachusetts:

· Senator Elizabeth Warren:
317 Hart Senate Office Building
Bharat Ramamurti (General Counsel)
bharat_ramamurti@warren.senate.gov 

· Senator Ed Markey:
218 Russell Senate Office Building
Justin Slaughter (General Counsel)
justin_slaugher@markey.senate.gov 

Michigan:

· Senator Carl Levin:
269 Russell Senate Office Building
Tim Everett (Legislative Assistant)
tim_everett@levin.senate.gov 

· Senator Debbie Stabenow:
133 Hart Senate Office Building
Maureen Moddy (Legislative Aide)
maureen_moody@stabenow.senate.gov 

Minnesota:

· Senator Amy Klobuchar:
302 Hart Senate Office Building
Danny Carlson (Legislative Aide)*
danny_carlson@klobuchar.senate.gov 

· Senator Al Franken:
309 Hart Senate Office Building
Matt Hayward (Legislative Aide)*
matt_hayward@franken.senate.gov  

Mississippi:

· Senator Roger Wicker:
555 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Evelyn Fortier (Banking Counsel)
evelyn_fortier@wicker.senate.gov 

· Senator Thad Cochran:
113 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Daniel Ulmer (Legislative Assistant)*
daniel_ulmer@cochran.senate.gov 

Missouri:

· Senator Roy Blunt:
260 Russell Senate Office Building
Tracy Henke (Legislative Director)*
tracy_henke@blunt.senate.gov 

· Senator Claire McCaskill
506 Hart Senate Office Building
Elizabeth Herman (Legislative Counsel)*
elizabeth_herman@mccaskill.senate.gov 

Montana:

· Senator Jon Tester:
706 Hart Senate Office Building
Alison O’Donnell (Senior Economic Advisor)*
alison_o’donnell@tester.senate.gov  

· Senator John Walsh:
511 Hart Senate Office Building
Kaetlyn Cordingley (Legislative Assistant)*
kaetlyn_cordingley@walsh.senate.gov 

Nebraska:

· Senator Mike Johanns:
404 Russell Senate Office Building
Bryan Blom (Legislative Assistant)
bryan_blom@johanns.senate.gov 

· Senator Deb Fischer:
383 Russell Senate Office Building
Aaron Taylor (Legislative Assistant)
aaron_taylor@ficsher.senate.gov 

Nevada:

· Senator Harry Reid:
522 Hart Senate Office Building
Caren Street (Legislative Assistant)
caren_street@reid.senate.gov 

· Senator Dean Heller:
324 Hart Senate Office Building
Scott Riplinger (Legislative Assistant)
scott_riplinger@heller.senate.gov 

New Hampshire:

· Senator Jeanne Shaheen:
520 Hart Senate Office Building
Chris Neary (Legislative Assistant)*
chris_neary@shaheen.senate.gov 

· Senator Kelly Ayotte:
144 Russell Senate Office Building
John Lawrence (Legislative Assistant)*
john_lawrence@ayotte.senate.gov 

New Jersey:

· Senator Bob Menendez:
528 Hart Senate Office Building
Brian Chernoff (Legislative Counsel)
brian_chernoff@menendez.senate.gov 

· Senator Cory Booker:
141 Hart Senate Office Building
Charlotte Newman (Legislative Assistant)
charlotte_newman@booker.senate.gov 

New Mexico:

· Senator Tom Udall:
110 Hart Senate Office Building
Sabrina DeSantiago (Legislative Assistant)
sabrina_desantiago@tomudall.senate.gov 

· Senator Martin Heinrich:
702 Hart Senate Office Building
Jordan Franklin (Legislative Correspondent)
jordan_franklin@heinrich.senate.gov 

New York:

· Senator Chuck Schumer:
322 Hart Senate Office Building
Lane Bodian (Legislative Assistant)
lane_bodian@schumer.senate.gov 

· Senator Kirsten Gillibrand:
478 Russell Senate Office Building
Keith Castaldo (Legislative Assistant)
keith_castaldo@gillibrand.senate.gov 

North Carolina:

· Senator Kay Hagan:
521 Hart Senate Office Building
Andrew Devlin (Senior Policy Advisor)*
andrew_devlin@hagan.senate.gov

· Senator Richard Burr:
217 Russell Senate Office Building
Chris Toppings (Senior Policy Advisor)*
chris_toppings@burr.senate.gov 

North Dakota:

· Senator John Hoeven:
338 Russell Senate Office Building
Emily Tryon (Legislative Assistant)
emily_tryon@hoeven.senate.gov 

· Senator Heidi Heitkamp:
502 Hart Senate Office Building
Jillian Fitzpatrick (Legislative Assistant)
jillian_fitzpatrick@heitkamp.senate.gov 

Ohio:

· Senator Sherrod Brown:
713 Hart Senate Office Building
Graham Steele (Legislative Assistant)
graham_steele@brown.senate.gov 

· Senator Rob Portman:
448 Russell Senate Office Building
Eric Toy (Legislative Assistant)*
eric_toy@portman.senate.gov 

Oklahoma:

· Senator Jim Inhofe:
205 Russell Senate Office Building
Luke Holland (Legislative Assistant)
luke_holland@inhofe.senate.gov 

· Senator Tom Coburn:
172 Russell Senate Office Building
Bryan Berky (Legislative Assistant)
bryan_berky@cobrun.senate.gov 

Oregon:

· Senator Ron Wyden:
221 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Nora Apter (Legislative Correspondent)
nora_apter@wyden.senate.gov 

· Senator Jeff Merkley:
313 Hart Senate Office Building
Ellen Freedman (Legislative Correspondent)
ellen_freedman@merkley.senate.gov 

Pennsylvania:

· Senator Bob Casey:
393 Russell Senate Office Building
Pablo Orjas (Legislative Correspondent)
pablo_rojas@casey.senate.gov 

· Senator Pat Toomey:
248 Russell Senate Office Building
John Crews (Legislative Correspondent)
john_crews@toomey.senate.gov 

Rhode Island:

· Senator Jack Reed:
728 Hart Senate Office Building
James Ahn (Legislative Assistant)
james_ahn@reed.senate.gov 

· Senator Sheldon Whitehouse:
530 Hart Senate Office Building
Josh Karetny (Deputy Legislative Director)
josh_karetny@whitehouse.senate.gov 

South Carolina:

· Senator Lindsey Graham:
290 Russell Senate Office Building
Taylor Andreae (Legislative Assistant)
taylor_andreae@lgraham.senate.gov 

· Senator Tim Scott:
167 Russell Senate Office Building
Ja’Ron Smith (Legislative Assistant)
ja’ron_smith@scott.senate.gov  

South Dakota:

· Senator Tim Johnson:
136 Hart Senate Office Building
Todd Stubbendieck (Legislative Director)
todd_stubbendieck@johnson.senate.gov 

· Senator John Thune:
511 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Jessica Yearous (Legislative Assistant)
jessica_yearous@thune.senate.gov 

Tennessee:

· Senator Lamar Alexander:
455 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Paul McKernan (Legislative Assistant)
paul_mckernan@alexander.senate.gov 

· Senator Bob Corker:
425 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Michael Bright (Senior Financial Advisor)
michael_bright@corker.senate.gov 

Texas:

· Senator John Cornyn:
517 Hart Senate Office Building
Andrew Siracuse (Legislative Assistant)
andrew_siracuse@cornyn.senate.gov 

· Senator Ted Cruz:
185 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Brooke Bacak (Legislative Director)
brooke_bacak@cruz.senate.gov 

Utah:

· Senator Orrin Hatch:
104 Hart Senate Office Building
Jack Gerard (Legislative Correspondent)
jack_gerard@hatch.senate.gov 

· Senator Mike Lee:
316 Hart Senate Office Building
Ryan McKeon (Legislative Assistant)
ryan_mckeon@lee.senate.gov 

Vermont:

· Senator Patrick Leahy:
437 Russell Senate Office Building
Erica Chabot (Legislative Director)
erica_chabot@leahy.senate.gov 

· Senator Bernie Sanders:
332 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Warren Gunnels (Senior Policy Advisor)
warren_gunnels@sanders.senate.gov 

Virginia:

· Senator Mark Warner:
475 Russell Senate Office Building
Michelle Maiwurm (Legislative Assistant)
michelle_maiwurm@warner.senate.gov 

· Senator Tim Kaine:
388 Russell Senate Office Building
Ron Storhaug (Legislative Assistant)
ron_storhaug@kaine.senate.gov 

Washington:

· Senator Patty Murray:
154 Russell Senate Office Building
Carrie Gage (Legislative Assistant)*
carrie_gage@murray.senate.gov 

· Senator Maria Cantwell:
311 Hart Senate Office Building
Erin Gulick (Policy Advisor)
erin_gulick@cantwell.senate.gov 

West Virginia:

· Senator Joe Manchin:
306 Hart Senate Office Building
Beau Tremitiere (Legislative Assistant)
beau_tremitiere@machin.senate.gov 

· Senator Jay Rockefeller:
531 Hart Senate Office Building
Mark Libell (Legislative Director)
mark_libell@rockefeller.senate.gov 

Wisconsin:

· Senator Tammy Baldwin:
717 Hart Senate Office Building
Brian Conlan (Legislative Assistant)*
brian_conlan@baldwin.senate.gov 

· Senator Ron Johnson:
328 Hart Senate Office Building
Tom Petri (Senior Legislative Assistant)*
tom_petri@ronjohnson.senate.gov 

Wyoming:

· Senator Mike Enzi:
379A Russell Senate Office Building
Renee Bender (Legislative Assistant)
renee_bender@enzi.senate.gov 

· Senator John Barrasso:
307 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Brad Bunning (Legislative Assistant)
brad_bunning@barrasso.senate.gov   


